86-306 Pokaiikena Way, Waianae 96792 * $612,000

Sold Price: $612,000 Sold Date: 06-15-2018 Sold Ratio: 100%
Beds: 4 MLS#: 201809654, FS Year Built: 2009
Bath: 3/0 Status: Sold Remodeled:
Living Sq. Ft.: 1,745 List Date & DOM: 04-17-2018 & 17 Total Parking: 4
Land Sq. Ft.: 5,250 Condition: Excellent Assessed Value
Lanai Sq. Ft.: 0 Frontage: Building: $303,800
Sq. Ft. Other: 57 Tax/Year: $143/2018 Land: $268,300
Total Sq. Ft. 1,802 Neighborhood: Lualualei Total: $572,100
Maint./Assoc. $0 / $0 Flood Zone: Zone D - Tool Stories / CPR: Two / No
Parking: 2 Car, Driveway, Garage, Street Frontage:
Zoning: 05 - R-5 Residential District View: Coastline, Mountain, Sunset

Public Remarks: Wonderfully maintained and move-in ready! Your rarely available 4-bedroom home awaits in beautiful
Lualualei. Come in and be greeted to high soaring ceilings, natural lighting, open concept floor plan, and a beautifully
remodeled kitchen with granite counter tops and custom tiled backsplash. Bedroom and full bath located downstairs for
added convenience plus separate laundry room and 52 leased photovoltaic panels to save on electricity costs. Fully enclosed
spacious backyard is perfect for entertaining family & guests. Walking distance to Leihoku Elementary and near beaches,
eateries, & more. Your perfect island lifestyle awaits! Sale Conditions: None Schools: Leihoku, Waianae, Waianae *
Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info



https://www.google.com/maps/place/86-306 Pokaiikena Way ,+Waianae,+HI+96792
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201809654&PropertyType=RES
http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=860270630000
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=186027063
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&ElementarySchool1=Leihoku
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&MiddleOrJuniorSchool1=Waianae
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&HighSchool1=Waianae
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=201809654&Region=Leeward&Price=612000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201809654&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201809654&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201809654&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201809654&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201809654&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201809654&PropertyType=RES#tax

|Address

||Price ||Bd & Bth ||Living / Avg. ||Land | Avg. ||DOM |
|86-306 Pokaiikena Way ls612.000  [[4&3/0 1,745 | $351 ||5.250 | $117 7 |
Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. f:zzssed Q:Tﬁls;:;d ?::aef sed Ratio ;::o%ele d
|86-306 Pokaiikena Way 51431 30 $0 ||$268,300 ||$303,800 |[$572,100 ||107%][2009 & NA |
|Address ||So|d Price ||So|d Date ||So|d Ratio ||Origina| Ratio ||So|d Terms |
|86-306 Pokaiikena Way ||$612,000 ||l06-15-2018  |[100% ||200% ||va |

Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

86-306 Pokaiikena Way - MLS#: 201809654 - Wonderfully maintained and move-in ready! Your rarely available 4-bedroom
home awaits in beautiful Lualualei. Come in and be greeted to high soaring ceilings, natural lighting, open concept floor plan,
and a beautifully remodeled kitchen with granite counter tops and custom tiled backsplash. Bedroom and full bath located
downstairs for added convenience plus separate laundry room and 52 leased photovoltaic panels to save on electricity costs.
Fully enclosed spacious backyard is perfect for entertaining family & guests. Walking distance to Leihoku Elementary and
near beaches, eateries, & more. Your perfect island lifestyle awaits! Region: Leeward Neighborhood: Lualualei Condition:
Excellent Parking: 2 Car, Driveway, Garage, Street Total Parking: 4 View: Coastline, Mountain, Sunset Frontage: Pool:
None Zoning: 05 - R-5 Residential District Sale Conditions: None Schools: Leihoku, Waianae, Waianae * Request Showing,
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